STICHTING RUILHUS
Jaartal

Start saldo

Subsidies en donaties
Eigen acties

Eigen acties (contant geld)
Totaal opbrengsten

Huur- en energiekosten
Reclame- advertentiekosten
Telefoonkosten
Internetkosten

Actie kosten
Kantoorartikelen
Bankkosten

Lief en leed

Totaal uitgaven

Eind saldo

BALANS

2023
9039,39
1558,72

191,23

33,95
1783,9

2451,47

96

64,5

164,56

2776,53

8046,76

992,63

2020
5447,45

649,93
493,2
740,68
1883,81

2196,04
0

10

96

19,93
113,41
60,72
2496,1
4835,16

612,29

Blad1

2021
4835,16
459,2
890,2
575
1924,4

2233,96

10
96

7,89
119,37
304,34

2771,56
3988

847,16
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2022
3988

7304,2
674,45
846,3
8824,95

2316,12

10

96
32,11
72,71
119,4
188,79
2803,02

10009,93

-6021,93

2023
9243,14
1558,72

191,23

33,95
1783,9

2451,47

96

64,5

164,56

2776,53

8250,51

992,63

2024
8095,85

1595,53
1832,94

3428,47
2467,8
51,97

96
721,05

182,72
3519,54
8004,78

91,07



Blad1

verkeerde pinpas, overgemaa 93,73 93,73
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